RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 71 LE ROY Nicolas No 86 PINTO Come
Pass 28 1:02.995| 1 1:02.995 Pass 15 52.806| 1 52.806
Pass 63 3:36.303| 2 2:33.308|* Pass 56 3:13.513| 2 2:20.707 | *
Pass 104 6:08.521 3 2:32.218|* Pass 94 5:30.535| 3 2:17.022(*
Pass 145 8:44.237| 4 2:35.716 Pass 133 7:48.423| 4 2:17.888
Pass 188 11:19.930| 5 2:35.693 Pass 170 10:10.115( 5 2:21.692
Pass 208 12:31.868) 6 2:21.753
No 72 DUFOUR Evann
Pass 7] 113.220] 1 1:13.220 No 87 PARIZOT LAISNE Andreas
Pass 79 4:13.713| 2 3:00.493|* Pass 37 1:09.229| 1 1:09.229
Pass 126 7:10.237| 3 2:56.524 | * Pass 80 4:15.425| 2 3:06.196 | *
Pass 171 10:14.386| 4 3:04.149 Pass 120 6:51.776| 3 2:36.351*
Pass 212 13:20.002| 5 3:05.616 Pass 162 9:30.604| 4 2:38.828
Pass 202 12:09.653| 5 2:39.049
No 79 BIALEK Pierrick
Pass 33 1:07.078] 1 1:07.078 No 88 HEIM Mathieu
Pass 76 3:55.210| 2 2:48.132|* Pass 29 1:03.197| 1 1:03.197
Pass 117 6:42.932| 3 2:47.722|* Pass 57 3:23.176| 2 2:19.979*
Pass 161 9:28.863| 4 2:45.931|* Pass 96 5:36.682| 3 2:13.506 | *
Pass 204 12:18.048) 5 2:49.185 Pass 136 8:11.775| 4 2:35.093
Pass 178 10:50.082| 5 2:38.307
No 81 DOS REIS Pascal
Pass 27 1:02.234] 1 1:02.234 No 89 FOUQUET Gabin
Pass 74 3:53.219| 2 2:50.985|* Pass 31 1:04.982| 1 1:04.982
Pass 109 6:30.137| 3 2:36.918|* Pass 69 3:45.082| 2 2:40.100|*
Pass 152 9:05.826 4 2:35.689 | * Pass 108 6:23.345 3 2:38.263|*
Pass 193 11:43.704 5 2:37.878 Pass 150 9:03.100 4 2:39.755
Pass 192 11:39.001| 5 2:35.901 | *
No 82 TREMEAU Xavier
Pass 18 55.634] 1 55.634 No 91 GOUPILLAUD Florian
Pass 62 3:28.797| 2 2:33.163|* Pass 36 1:08.367| 1 1:08.367
Pass 100 5:58.505| 3 2:29.708|* Pass 75 3:53.515| 2 2:45.148|*
Pass 139 8:27.771| 4 2:29.266 | * Pass 110 6:33.827| 3 2:40.312|*
Pass 180 10:57.307| 5 2:29.536 Pass 155 9:14.336| 4 2:40.509
Pass 196 11:47.975| 5 2:33.639 | *
No 84 MARCEL Ludovic
Pass | 16 53.375] 1 53.375 No 92 ROCHAND Steve
Pass 54 3:10.785| 2 2:17.410|* Pass 4 42.336| 1 42.336
Pass 92 5:26.620| 3 2:15.835* Pass 42 2:38.765| 2 1:56.429 | **
Pass 130 7:43.377| 4 2:16.757 Pass 81 4:35.767| 3 1:57.002
Pass 167 10:00.698| 5 2:17.321 Pass 112 6:35.964| 4 2:00.197
Pass 203 12:17.036| 6 2:16.338 Pass 141 8:36.499| 5 2:00.535
Pass 176 10:35.765 6 1:59.266
No 85 CLAIN Lenny
Pass 7 46.146] 1 46.146 No 96 NICOLAS Corentin
Pass 45 2:49.328| 2 2:03.182|* Pass 34 1:07.114| 1 1:07.114
Pass 84 4:50.921| 3 2:01.593* Pass 78 4:08.815| 2 3:01.701|*
Pass 122 6:55.906| 4 2:04.985 Pass 124 7:04.683| 3 2:55.868*
Pass 151 9:03.940| 5 2:08.034 Pass 172 10:22.932| 4 3:18.249
Pass 184 11:13.032 6 2:09.092 Pass 213 13:36.264 5 3:13.332
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course
[ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
Pass 156 9:16.538| 5 2:09.054
No 97 JEULIN Steve Pass 190 11:23.438] 6 2:06.900
Pass 9 47.639| 1 47.639
Pass 49 3:04.439| 2 2:16.800 No 122 QUIRIE Teddy
Pass 91 5:25.943| 3 2:21.504 Pass 12 50.566| 1 50.566
Pass 132 7:47.419| 4 2:21.476 Pass 53 3:10.731| 2 2:20.165*
Pass 174 10:24.032( 5 2:36.613 Pass 93 5:29.262| 3 2:18.531|*
Pass 210 12:44.688| 6 2:20.656 Pass 131 7:46.717| 4 2:17.455|*
Pass 169 10:07.634| 5 2:20.917
No 100 COLAS Romain Pass 207 12:28.128] 6 2:20.494
Pass 6 44.695 1 44.695
Pass 43 2:44.316] 2 1:59.621 No 125 QUIRICI Yoan
Pass 83 4:44.122| 3 1:59.806 Pass 22 59.547| 1 59.547
Pass 118 6:46.034| 4 2:01.912 Pass 59 3:25.925 2 2:26.378|*
Pass 147 8:52.934| 5 2:06.900 Pass 98 5:48.967| 3 2:23.042*
Pass 181 10:57.909| 6 2:04.975 Pass 137 8:14.892| 4 2:25.925
Pass 177 10:40.801| 5 2:25.909
No 102 MASSON Germain
Pass 13 51.243] 1 51.243 No 128 ECOBICHON Stéphane
Pass 51 3:06.575| 2 2:15.332 Pass 20 56.878| 1 56.878
Pass 90 5:23.832| 3 2:17.257 Pass 60 3:26.709| 2 2:29.831|*
Pass 129 7:36.386| 4 2:12.554 Pass 99 5:55.160 3 2:28.451|*
Pass 166 9:51.572| 5 2:15.186 Pass 138 8:22.947| 4 2:27.787|*
Pass 201 12:08.849| 6 2:17.277 Pass 179 10:54.262| 5 2:31.315
No 110 PILLOY Pierrick No 129 RENAC Guillaume
Pass 25 1:01.819| 1 1:01.819 Pass 23 1:00.202| 1 1:00.202
Pass 72 3:51.452| 2 2:49.633 Pass 70 3:49.600( 2 2:49.398|*
Pass 115 6:39.315| 3 2:47.863 Pass 113 6:37.354| 3 2:47.754|*
Pass 159 9:27.140| 4 2:47.825 Pass 157 9:20.699| 4 2:43.345|*
Pass 199 12:07.534| 5 2:40.394 Pass 198 12:05.370| 5 2:44.671
No 111 DUCRET Arnaud No 133 LEBLANC Bruno
Pass 40 1:11.436 1 1:11.436 Pass 38 1:10.234 1 1:10.234
Pass 67 3:40.789| 2 2:29.353 Pass 61 3:27.368| 2 2:17.134|*
Pass 103 6:05.840 3 2:25.051 Pass 97 5:37.510 3 2:10.142(*
Pass 142 8:37.713| 4 2:31.873 Pass 134 7:48.776| 4 2:11.266
Pass 186 11:15.717 5 2:38.004 Pass 168 10:05.216| 5 2:16.440
Pass 206 12:25.303| 6 2:20.087
No 113 FAUVE Jules
Pass 24 1:00.960| 1 1:00.960 No 135 VELLARD LEON
Pass 64 3:37.832| 2 2:36.872 Pass 39 1:10.724| 1 1:10.724
Pass 105 6:12.348| 3 2:34.516 Pass 77 4:01.322| 2 2:50.598*
Pass 146 8:46.336| 4 2:33.988 Pass 119 6:47.516| 3 2:46.194|*
Pass 189 11:20.779| 5 2:34.443 Pass 164 9:42.149| 4 2:54.633
Pass 209 12:42.687| 5 3:00.538
No 114 CHIRON Lucas
Pass 5 44.567] 1 44.567 No 138 DOUDEAU Dorian
Pass 48 2:54.368| 2 2:09.801 Pass 17 55.155| 1 55.155
Pass 87 4:59.949| 3 2:05.581 Pass 58 3:25124| 2 2:29.969 [ *
Pass 125 7:07.484 4 2:07.535 Pass 102 6:03.123 3 2:37.999
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course
[ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]|
Pass 89 5:18.517| 3 2:13.306 | *
No 138 DOUDEAU Dorian Pass | 128 7:33.513] 4 2:14.996
Pass 144 8:40.303| 4 2:37.180 Pass 165 9:45.648| 5 2:12.135|*
Pass 185 11:15.578] 5 2:35.275 Pass 197 12:03.678| 6 2:18.030
No 147 COCHIN Ludovic No 177 SIBILLOTTE Théo
Pass 14 52.270] 1 52.270 Pass 19 55.655| 1 55.655
Pass 55 3:12.598| 2 2:20.328|* Pass 52 3:09.855| 2 2:14.200|*
Pass 95 5:34.110| 3 2:21.512 Pass 88 5:16.752| 3 2:06.897 | *
Pass 135 7:57.965| 4 2:23.855 Pass 127 7:22.794| 4 2:06.042 | *
Pass 173 10:23.534| 5 2:25.569 Pass 163 9:33.328| 5 2:10.534
Pass 211 12:46.901| 6 2:23.367 Pass 194 11:44.970( 6 2:11.642
No 150 MOULIN Cédric No 179 CHAINTREAU Mathieu
Pass 21 58.715| 1 58.715 Pass 8 46.704| 1 46.704
Pass 68 3:42.074| 2 2:43.359|* Pass 46 2:50.190 2 2:03.486 | *
Pass 107 6:22.352| 3 2:40.278|* Pass 85 4:51.701| 3 2:01.511|*
Pass 153 9:07.110| 4 2:44.758 Pass 121 6:52.226| 4 2:00.525 | *
Pass 195 11:46.847| 5 2:39.737|* Pass 149 8:56.361| 5 2:04.135
Pass 183 10:58.592 6 2:02.231
No 158 BLANCHET Alexandre
Pass 35 1:07.704] 1 1:07.704 No 183 GOUPIL Mathieu
Pass 66 3:40.086| 2 2:32.382|* Pass 3 41.642| 1 41.642
Pass 101 6:02.026| 3 2:21.940|* Pass 47 2:53.496 2 2:11.854|*
Pass 140 8:29.668| 4 2:27.642 Pass 86 4:57.221| 3 2:03.725|*
Pass 182 10:58.354| 5 2:28.686 Pass 123 7:02.368| 4 2:05.147
Pass 154 9:10.683| 5 2:08.315
No 167 MARQUIS Valentin Pass 187 11:18.778] 6 2:08.095
Pass 30 1:04.480| 1 1:04.480 S —
Pass 73 3:52.676| 2 2:48.196|* No 996 inivité C
Pass 116 6:40.246| 3 2:47.570| * Pass 10 47.809 47.809|*
Pass 160 9:28.267| 4 2:48.021 Pass 44 2:44.912 1457403 [ *
Pass 205 12:21.176| 5 2:52.909 Pass 82 4:39.241 4:54.329*
Pass 111 6:34.119 4:54.878*
No 168 MINIERE Julien Pass 143 8:38.935 2:04.816 | *
Pass 26 1:01.916 1 1:01.916 Pass 175 10:35.141 1:66-206|*
Pass 65 3:39.570| 2 2:37.654|*
Pass 106 6:17.103| 3 2:37.533|*
Pass 148 8:56.110| 4 2:39.007
Pass 191 11:31.616| 5 2:35.506 | *
No 169 CROSNIER Hugo
Pass 32 1:05.344 1 1:05.344
Pass 71 3:50.446 2 2:45.102|*
Pass 114 6:38.308| 3 2:47.862
Pass 158 9:22.354| 4 2:44.046 | *
Pass 200 12:07.638) 5 2:45.284
No 175 CARLIER Mickaél
Pass 11 49.648| 1 49.648
Pass 50 3:05.211| 2 2:15.563|*
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